

NSF INTERNATIONAL

www.nsf.org | nongmo@nsf.org

Non-GMO Project Fee Schedule | January 2019

	Non-GMO Project Fees Application Review	Verification
Number of Formulas	One-time fee for initial technical review	Annual Fee for Formula Verification
1 to 5	\$495	\$1,995
6 to 10	\$995	\$2,495
11 to 20		\$3,495
21 to 30	\$1,295	\$4,995
31 to 40	\$1,595	\$5,995
41 to 50	\$1,795	\$6,495
51+	per quote	per quote
Non-GMO Project's Product Ve	erification Program (PVP) fee (annual)	\$70 per "product"
Dietary supplement and per	rsonal care high-risk ingredient fee	per quote
	Additional Facilities	
nnual Additional Facility Fee (first facility i	s included in Annual Verification Fee)	\$595
nual Additional Copacker Facility Fee		\$225
spection Fee (may be bundled with other N	SF/QAI audits at discounted rate)	varies
	Product Additions & Services	
mple Formula / Recipe		
ontains ONLY a combination of:		
ranic innuts	\$150 each	each
gariic iriputs	7130	Cacii
	\$150	each
GP Verified inputs (low/high risk)	\$150	Cacii
GP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs	Q130	eacii
IGP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe		
GP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ntains ANY:	\$295	
NGP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ontains ANY: najor high-risk input		
NGP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ontains ANY: najor high-risk input non-organic, minor high-risk inputs	\$295	
NGP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ontains ANY: major high-risk input non-organic, minor high-risk inputs opplication Extension	\$295	each months past deadline
NGP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ontains ANY: major high-risk input non-organic, minor high-risk inputs opplication Extension abel Review	\$295 \$250 per additional 3 \$25 per updated o	each months past deadline
organic inputs NGP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ontains ANY: major high-risk input non-organic, minor high-risk inputs pplication Extension abel Review ervices Beyond Standard Agreement	\$295 \$250 per additional 3 \$25 per updated o	each months past deadline or additional label
NGP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ontains ANY: major high-risk input non-organic, minor high-risk inputs opplication Extension abel Review	\$295 \$250 per additional 3 \$25 per updated o \$150 p	each months past deadline or additional label er hour
IGP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ontains ANY: najor high-risk input on-organic, minor high-risk inputs oplication Extension bel Review crvices Beyond Standard Agreement	\$295 \$250 per additional 3 \$25 per updated of \$150 p	each months past deadline or additional label
GP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ntains ANY: najor high-risk input on-organic, minor high-risk inputs oplication Extension bel Review rvices Beyond Standard Agreement chnical Administrator "Swap" e of all NGP Verified or low-risk ingredie	\$295 \$250 per additional 3 \$25 per updated of \$150 p	each months past deadline or additional label er hour custom pricing available
GP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ntains ANY: najor high-risk input on-organic, minor high-risk inputs oplication Extension bel Review rvices Beyond Standard Agreement chnical Administrator "Swap" e of all NGP Verified or low-risk ingredie	\$295 \$250 per additional 3 \$25 per updated of \$150 per states / or small business	each months past deadline or additional label er hour custom pricing available up to 25% off annual fees
NGP Verified inputs (low/high risk) ow-risk and/or exempt inputs omplex Formula / Recipe ontains ANY: major high-risk input non-organic, minor high-risk inputs oplication Extension ubel Review ervices Beyond Standard Agreement echnical Administrator "Swap" se of all NGP Verified or low-risk ingredie	\$295 \$250 per additional 3 \$25 per updated of \$150 per states and the states are states as a state of the states are states as a state of the states are states are states as a state of the states are states ar	each months past deadline or additional label er hour custom pricing available up to 25% off annual fees

nongmo@nsf.org | 1.619.372.6309